
Position Athlete Centre WTS #1 WTS #2 WTS #3 Total
1 Blake Creelman MWA 26 25 28 79
2 Oliver Lane BAL 24 27 28 79
3 Brendan Jones CHE 22 11 16 49
4 Karim Orfali CTN 0 20 21 41
5 Thoma Bolla-Nozawa RYD 18 0 16 34
6 Cohen Lacey CTN 0 17 15 32
7 Luke Carey SEA 14 8 8 30
8 Ryan Weigand SUT 30 0 0 30
9 Harry Brown ORA 0 28 0 28

10 Jayden Grant KOO 0 0 24 24
11 Edmund Chen KUR 0 0 21 21
12 Sam Dennett SGB 20 0 0 20
13 Chase Swift CRA 0 18 0 18
14 Chase Hodgins WER 0 15 0 15
15 Van Jordan MWA 5 3 6 14
16 Neil Bapat BLA 6 0 6 12
17 Oliver Duvnjak KUR 12 0 0 12
18 Lachlan McCulloch SUT 0 0 11 11
19 Dexter Kaing STG 0 10 0 10
20 Alex Burzynski SUT 0 0 8 8
21 Felix Gartshore TAL 8 0 0 8
22 Fletcher Barnes DOU 8 0 0 8
23 Marcus Trigwell RYD 2.5 4 1 7.5
24 Lachlan Ross NDI 0 7 0 7
25 Ryan Tian CHE 6 0 0 6
26 Thys Aldaba RIV 0 6 0 6
27 Garvik Venkatesh NRC 5 0 0 5
28 Joe Baddeley RYD 0 5 0 5
29 Jack Seymour GBK 2.5 2 0 4.5
30 Jake Ridgewell REV 0 0 4 4
31 Rishaank Mayank Kansal BLA 2 0 2 4
32 Riyon Kosvinna QUA 0 4 0 4
33 Matthew Richards SUT 0 1 2 3
34 Archie Baker HEL 1 1 1 3
35 Max Arkins WHI 3 0 0 3
36 Nivedh Samarasinghe QUA 0 3 0 3
37 Lincoln Gorrie ALB 1 0 1 2
38 Sean Day RAN 1 0 1 2
39 Aarush Pasarnikar BLA 2 0 0 2
40 Isaac Ali LIV 2 0 0 2
41 Rory Currie PTM 2 0 0 2
42 Beau Hennessy PTH 0 0 1 1
43 Emmanuel Khoury TPO 0 1 0 1
44 Henry Spangenberg ILL 0 1 0 1
45 Max McDonell UBE 0 1 0 1

U8 Boys Sprints



Position Athlete Centre WTS #1 WTS #2 WTS #3 Total
1 Oliver Lane BAL 30 30 30 90
2 Marcus Trigwell RYD 22 21 23 66
3 Karim Orfali CTN 0 25 24 49
4 Thoma Bolla-Nozawa RYD 25 0 12 37
5 Harry Brown ORA 0 23 0 23
6 Dexter Kaing STG 0 22 0 22
7 Oliver Duvnjak KUR 22 0 0 22
8 Sam Dennett SGB 20 0 0 20
9 Edmund Chen KUR 0 0 19 19

10 Jack Seymour GBK 11 8 0 19
11 Tyler Tabrett CHE 8 9 0 17
12 Cohen Lacey CTN 0 7 7 14
13 Chase Hodgins WER 0 13 0 13
14 Archie Baker HEL 0 0 12 12
15 Fletcher Barnes DOU 12 0 0 12
16 Alex Burzynski SUT 0 0 11 11
17 Ryan Tian CHE 11 0 0 11
18 Matthew Richards SUT 0 5 5 10
19 Max Arkins WHI 10 0 0 10
20 Thys Aldaba RIV 0 10 0 10
21 Rafferty Richards BAL 9 0 0 9
22 Rory Currie PTM 9 0 0 9
23 Jayden Grant KOO 0 0 8 8
24 Felix Gartshore TAL 8 0 0 8
25 Rishaank Mayank Kansal BLA 3 0 4 7
26 Lachlan McCulloch SUT 0 0 6 6
27 Lachlan Ross NDI 0 6 0 6
28 Neil Bapat BLA 6 0 0 6
29 Lincoln Gorrie ALB 5 0 0 5
30 Blaze Hakes HAW 0 3 0 3
31 Joe Baddeley RYD 0 2 0 2
32 Aarush Pasarnikar BLA 1 0 0 1
33 Emmanuel Khoury TPO 0 1 0 1
34 Garvik Venkatesh NRC 1 0 0 1
35 Isaac Ali LIV 1 0 0 1
36 Nivedh Samarasinghe QUA 0 1 0 1

U8 Boys Middle Distance



Position Athlete Centre WTS #1 WTS #2 WTS #3 Total
1 Sandon Stojic BLA 27 26 27 80
2 Lincoln Gorrie ALB 23 23 28 74
3 Van Jordan MWA 22 24 19 65
4 Jaxon Leslie NEP 0 23 20 43
5 Jack Seymour GBK 18 21 0 39
6 Marcus Trigwell RYD 7 13 18 38
7 Sam Dennett SGB 28 0 0 28
8 Karim Orfali CTN 0 11 16 27
9 Blaze Hakes HAW 0 21 0 21

10 Max Arkins WHI 19 0 0 19
11 Rishaank Mayank Kansal BLA 12 0 6 18
12 Rafferty Richards BAL 17 0 0 17
13 Luke Carey SEA 0 2 14 16
14 Thoma Bolla-Nozawa RYD 9 0 7 16
15 Harry Brown ORA 0 16 0 16
16 Jayden Grant KOO 0 0 13 13
17 Cohen Lacey CTN 0 0 11 11
18 Blake Creelman MWA 0 0 10 10
19 Neil Bapat BLA 6 0 4 10
20 Riyon Kosvinna QUA 0 10 0 10
21 Jake Ridgewell REV 0 0 8 8
22 Aarush Pasarnikar BLA 8 0 0 8
23 Burzynski SUT 0 0 7 7
24 Matthew Richards SUT 0 4 3 7
25 Rory Currie PTM 6 0 0 6
26 Dexter Kaing STG 0 6 0 6
27 Oliver Duvnjak KUR 5 0 0 5
28 Joe Baddeley RYD 0 5 0 5
29 Edmund Chen KUR 0 0 4 4
30 Brendan Jones CHE 4 0 0 4
31 Max McDonell UBE 0 3 0 3
32 Lachlan McCulloch SUT 0 0 2 2

U8 Boys Throws



Position Athlete Centre WTS #1 WTS #2 WTS #3 Total
1 Blake Creelman MWA 12 13 15 40
2 Luke Carey SEA 10 11 3 24
3 Brendan Jones CHE 6 1 11 18
4 Neil Bapat BLA 8 0 10 18
5 Van Jordan MWA 4 4 7 15
6 Cohen Lacey CTN 0 10 5 15
7 Marcus Trigwell RYD 7 7 1 15
8 Harry Brown ORA 0 15 0 15
9 Ryan Weigand SUT 15 0 0 15

10 Thoma Bolla-Nozawa RYD 2 0 12 14
11 Edmund Chen KUR 0 0 13 13
12 Karim Orfali CTN 0 9 4 13
13 Fletcher Barnes DOU 13 0 0 13
14 Chase Swift CRA 0 12 0 12
15 Jack Seymour GBK 5 6 0 11
16 Sam Dennett SGB 11 0 0 11
17 Jayden Grant KOO 0 0 9 9
18 Lincoln Gorrie ALB 1 0 8 9
19 Oliver Lane BAL 9 0 0 9
20 Chase Hodgins WER 0 8 0 8
21 Alex Burzynski SUT 0 0 6 6
22 Blaze Hakes HAW 0 5 0 5
23 Henry Spangenberg ILL 0 3 0 3
24 Ryan Tian CHE 3 0 0 3
25 Matthew Richards SUT 0 0 2 2
26 Rishaank Mayank Kansal BLA 1 0 1 2
27 Dexter Kaing STG 0 2 0 2
28 Lachlan McCulloch SUT 0 0 1 1
29 Aarush Pasarnikar BLA 1 0 0 1
30 Garvik Venkatesh NRC 1 0 0 1
31 Isaac Ali LIV 1 0 0 1
32 Nivedh Samarasinghe QUA 0 1 0 1
33 Riyon Kosvinna QUA 0 1 0 1
34 Rory Currie PTM 1 0 0 1
35 Sean Day RAN 1 0 0 1

U8 Boys Jumps


